Commercial Growth

Expected Retail
Growth
2009-2040 (sq.
119)]

Municipality

College Township 523,340
Ferguson Township 457,962
Halfmoon Township 14,000
Harris Township 5,000
Patton Township 614,500
e
Total Region 1,804,302

Source: Centre Regional Planning Agency

Expected
Office/Industrial
Growth
2009-2040 (sq. ft)

1,576,328
506,762
N/A
83,000
354,000

175,850

2,695,940



