## **Commercial Growth**

Municipality	Expected Retail Growth 2009-2040 (sq. ft)	Expected Office/Industrial Growth 2009-2040 (sq. ft)
College Township	523,340	1,576,328
Ferguson Township	457,962	506,762
Halfmoon Township	14,000	N/A
Harris Township	5,000	83,000
Patton Township	614,500	354,000
State College Borough	189,500	175,850
Total Region	1,804,302	2,695,940

Source: Centre Regional Planning Agency